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Days
41
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47
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176
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1
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Professional/

PTC Days
3 PD
3 PT/PD
2 PT/PD
1 PD

9

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026

Total
Days
44
43
49
49
185

Staff Meetings/Professional Development

Open House

Staff Meetings/Professional Development

FIRST DAY of SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL, LABOR DAY

End of 1° Nine Weeks (41)

NO SCHOOL, COTA DAY

NO SCHOOL, PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
Elementary/Middle/High School Evening Conferences
Elementary/Middle/High School Evening Conferences
NO SCHOOL, THANKSGIVING BREAK

Classes Resume

End of 2" Nine Weeks/1** Semester (40)

NO SCHOOL, TEACHER WORKDAY

NO SCHOOL, WINTER BREAK

Classes Resume

NO SCHOOL, MARTIN LUTHER KING
Elementary/Middle/High School Evening Conferences
Elementary/Middle/High School Evening Conferences
NO SCHOOL, PRESIDENTS DAY

NO SCHOOL, TEACHER WORKDAY

End of 3" Nine Weeks (47)

NO SCHOOL, SPRING BREAK

Last Day End of 4™ Nine Weeks (48)

Teacher Workday

Commencement

Parent Teacher Conferences

Elementary
Middle & High School
Elementary
Middle & High School
Elementary
Middle & High School
Elementary
Middle & High School

4:15 p.m. to 7:45 p.m.
3:15 p.m. to 6:45 p.m.
4:15 p.m. to 7:45 p.m.
3:15 p.m. to 6:45 p.m.
4:15 p.m. to 7:45 p.m.
3:15 p.m. to 6:45 p.m.
4:15 p.m. to 7:45 p.m.
3:15 p.m. to 6:45 p.m.
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% Professional Development
© First and Last Days of School
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) End of Nine Weeks
¥ Graduation Commencement




